
Cleo Watering Can and Sprayers

Snow



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

A

    Snow     Lime

A Cleo Watering Can Assorted Colors (Case of 10: 4 lime, 3 snow and flint) 4.75            in
12,1            cm

5.50           in
14,0           cm

0.333        gal
1,3             l

AZ181288C

B Cleo Sprayer (Case of 9)* 4.14
10,5

9.75
24,8

0.343
1,3

BZ6313XXC

* Sprayers are only available in Snow and Lime.
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B

     Flint

        Snow Ref: 12           Lime  Ref: 61
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