

		dimensions			
	A B	Width	Height	volume capacity	product ref.#
А	Cleo Watering Can Assorted Colors (Case of 10: 4 lime, 3 snow and flint)	4.75 in	5.50 in	0.333 gal	AZ181288C
		12,1 cm	14,0 cm	1,3 l	
В	Cleo Sprayer (Case of 9)*	4.14	9.75	0.343	BZ6313XXC
		10,5	24,8	1,3	



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS -





Tools and Cleo Display - Page 231

Crescent**TOO** 209

 $<sup>^{\</sup>star}$  Sprayers are only available in Snow and Lime.